
 Snook Lady Jays Volleyball Schedule
Day Date Oponet Site Teams Times

Fri. Aug. 4 Blue/ White Scrimmage Snook 5:00 PM
Tues. Aug. 8 McDade McDade JV/Varsity 5 / 6:30
Thurs. & Sat. Aug. 10 & 12 Navasota Tournament Navasota Varsity TBD
Fri. & Sat. Aug. 11& 12 Navasota Tournament Navasota JV TBD
Tues. Aug. 15 Hempstead Snook JV/Varsity 5 / 6 
Fri. Aug. 18 Bartlett Bartlett Varsity/JV 4 / 5:30
Tues. Aug. 22 Iola Snook JV/Varsity 5 / 6
Fri. Aug. 25 BYE
Tues. Aug. 29 Dimebox Snook Varsity 5:00 PM
Fri. Sept. 1 Buckholts Buckholts Varsity 5:00 PM
Tues. Sept. 5 Bryan St. Joseph Snook JV/Varsity 5 / 6 
Fri. Sept. 8 Bremond Bremond Varsity 4
Tues. Sept. 12 ILTexas Aggieland HS Snook JV/Varsity 5 / 6

Fri. Sept. 15 & 16
Aggieland Home School 
Tournament

Legends Event 
Center Varsity TBD

Tues. Sept. 19 Aggieland Home School Snook JV/Varsity 5 / 6
                     District Play

*Fri. Sept. 22 Milano (Senior Night) Snook Varsity/JV 4 / 6
*Tues. Sept. 26 Mumford Mumford JV/Varsity 5 / 6
*Fri. Sept. 29 Burton Snook Varsity/JV 4 / 6
Tues. Oct. 3 BYE
*Fri. Oct. 6 Somerville Snook Varsity/JV 4 / 6
*Tues. Oct. 10 Milano Milano JV/Varsity 5 / 6
*Fri. Oct. 13 Mumford Snook Varsity/JV 4 / 6
*Tues. Oct. 17 Burton Burton JV/Varsity 5 / 6 
Fri. Oct. 20 BYE
*Tues. Oct. 24 Somerville Somerville JV/Varsity 5 / 6



2023 Snook Lady Jays
Junior High Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time

Thurs. Aug. 24 Milano Snook B/A 5:00pm

Thurs. Aug. 31 Mumford Mumford B/A 5:00pm

Thurs. Sept. 7 Burton Snook B/A 5:00pm

Sat. Sept. 9 Navasota
Tournament

Navasota B/A TBD

Mon. Sept. 11 BYE

Thurs. Sept. 14 Somerville
Tournament

Somerville B/A TBD (after 4)

Sat. Sept. 16 Somerville
Tournament

Somerville B/A TBD

Mon. Sept. 18 Somerville Somerville B/A 5:00pm

Mon. Sept. 25 Milano Milano B/A 5:00pm

Mon. Oct. 2 Mumford Snook B/A 5:00pm

Mon. Oct. 9 Burton Burton B/A 5:00pm

Mon. Oct. 16 BYE

Mon. Oct. 23 Somerville Snook B/A 5:00pm
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